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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 1 - Vintage bis Bj 1972 und 50/175 und 250

A B C - Sprint 2

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:21:29

Grobnik 4,168 km

24.5.2025. 14:55 .

H B
I

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
4 15:29:32.848 1:56.474 42.996 38.148 35.330
(20) BINDER Manfred 5 15:31:32.758 1:59.910 44.185 39.038 36.687
1 15:23:30.899 2:01.816 49.762 37.593 34.461 6 15:33:32.619 1:59.861 43.792 38.953 37.116
2 15:25:20.495 1:49.596 41.026 35.660 32.910 7 15:35:31.736 1:59.117 43.038 39.701 36.378
3 15:27:12.008 1:51.513 41.377 36.362 33.774
4 15:29:03.322 1:51.314 40.631 36.330 34.353 (147) STRANZINGER Herbert
5 15:30:53.809 1:50.487 40.030 36.339 34.118 1 15:23:37.529 2:08.446 52.117 39.631 36.698
6 15:32:43.632 1:49.823 40.345 35.905 33.573 2 15:25:36.681 1:59.152 43.727 38.863 36.562
7 15:34:33.879 1:50.247 40.742 35.488 34.017 3 15:27:36.620 1:59.939 43.454 39.250 37.235
4 15:29:34.649 1:58.029 43.367 38.578 36.084
(28) STRASSER Dominik 5 15:31:34.489 1:59.840 42.950 39.182 37.708
1 15:23:27.414 1:58.331 46.812 36.448 35.071 6 15:33:33.220 1:58.731 42.746 38.745 37.240
2 15:25:20.660 1:53.246 41.251 36.617 35.378 7 15:35:34.849 2:01.629 43.111 39.450 39.068
3 15:27:13.176 1:52.516 40.960 36.523 35.033
4 15:29:07.243 1:54.067 41.725 37.244 35.098 (18) EISMANN Jérg
5 15:30:59.901 1:52.658 40.914 36.405 35.339 15:23:41.461 2:12.378 55.047 39.906 37.425
6 15:32:51.579 1:51.678 40.684 36.117 34.877 2 15:25:43.892 2:02.431 44,925 40.122 37.384
7 15:34:43.303 1:51.724 40.752 36.331 34.641 3 15:27:46.053 2:02.161 44.841 39.618 37.702
4 15:29:50.140 2:04.087 45.035 39.761 39.291
(19) DOLLINGER Bernd 5 15:31:52.315 2:02.175 44.074 40.257 37.844
1 15:23:30.366 2:01.283 49.353 37.913 34.017 6 15:33:54.135 2:01.820 44.274 39.565 37.981
2 15:25:21.912 1:51.546 40.744 36.426 34.376
3 15:27:13.298 1:51.386 41.024 36.242 34.120 (39) GUTTENBRUNNER Mathias
4 15:29:05.899 1:52.601 41.124 36.957 34.520 1 15:23:43.091 2:14.008 55.555 40.182 38.271
5 15:30:58.861 1:52.962 41.421 36.759 34.782 2 15:25:46.207 2:03.116 44.580 40.341 38.195
6 15:32:52.770 1:53.909 42.465 36.163 35.281 3 15:27:48.017 2:01.810 44,596 39.108 38.106
7 15:34:43.936 1:51.166 40.567 36.424 34.175 4 15:29:50.227 2:02.210 44.513 39.025 38.672
5 15:31:52.843 2:02.616 44.680 39.060 38.876
(42) BRANDENBURGER Lutz 6 15:33:54.413 2:01.570 44.293 39.305 37.972
1 15:23:30.137 2:01.054 49.275 37.718 34.061
2 15:25:25.340 1:55.203 42.901 37.719 34.583 (46) GUTTENBRUNNER Robert
3 15:27:19.528 1:54.188 42.222 37.532 34.434 1 15:23:44.117 2:15.034 55.901 40.890 38.243
4 15:29:14.046 1:54.518 42.014 37.789 34.715 2 15:25:46.612 2:02.495 44,184 39.839 38.472
5 15:31:08.153 1:54.107 42.465 37.823 33.819 3 15:27:50.580 2:03.968 44,333 40.284 39.351
6 15:33:03.283 1:55.130 42.898 37.534 34.698 4 15:29:51.526 2:00.946 44.351 39.031 37.564
7 15:34:57.842 1:54.559 42.679 37.142 34.738 5 15:31:53.330 2:01.804 43.801 39.539 38.464
6 15:33:55.540 2:02.210 44.690 39.892 37.628
(290) EISMANN Frank
1 15:23:35.660 2:06.577 52.722 39.044 34.811 (271) GAUTSCH Gerhard
2 15:25:34.617 1:58.957 45.119 38.081 35.757 1 15:23:40.805 2:11.722 53.554 39.724 38.444
3 15:27:32.520 1:57.903 43.695 38.689 35.519 2 15:25:45.285 2:04.480 45.020 39.791 39.669
4 15:29:29.820 1:57.300 43.469 38.051 35.780 3 15:27:47.996 2:02.711 44.481 39.349 38.881
5 15:31:30.602 2:00.782 44.534 39.652 36.596 4 15:29:50.979 2:02.983 45.247 39.372 38.364
6 15:33:30.009 1:59.407 44.457 38.907 36.043 5 15:31:53.103 2:02.124 44.849 39.215 38.060
7 15:35:30.613 2:00.604 44.585 38.894 37.125 6 15:33:55.590 2:02.487 44.536 39.883 38.068
(22) JUSSEL Urban (16) LANZ Konstantin
1 15:23:34.624 2:05.541 50.642 39.294 35.605 1 15:23:44.472 2:15.389 54.228 42.123 39.038
2 15:25:34.393 1:59.769 43.776 39.471 36.522 2 15:25:50.949 2:06.477 46.784 40.958 38.735
3 15:27:34.908 2:00.515 44.291 39.862 36.362 3 15:27:56.025 2:05.076 45.419 41.225 38.432
4 15:29:32.783 1:57.875 43.602 38.768 35.505 4 15:29:59.822 2:03.797 45,732 40.933 37.132
5 15:31:32.692 1:59.909 43.438 39.583 36.888 5 15:32:02.495 2:02.673 44.571 39.977 38.125
6 15:33:32.428 1:59.736 43.307 39.224 37.205 6 15:34:09.856 2:07.361 46.896 41.691 38.774
7 15:35:31.289 1:58.861 42,948 39.391 36.522
(60) SACHSLEHNER Christian
(17) WITTIG Thomas 1 15:23:46.005 2:16.922 56.799 40.859 39.264
1 15:23:35.624 2:06.541 51.982 39.129 35.430 2 15:25:53.164 2:07.159 46.814 41.104 39.241
2 15:25:34.751 1:59.127 43.759 38.841 36.527 3 15:28:03.810 2:10.646 48.297 42.111 40.238
3 15:27:35.014 2:00.263 44.559 39.439 36.265 4 15:30:13.006 2:09.196 47.863 40.955 40.378
4 15:29:32.387 1:57.373 42,533 38.750 36.090 5 15:32:21.944 2:08.938 47.545 40.988 40.405
5 15:31:32.360 1:59.973 43.390 39.092 37.491 6 15:34:29.996 2:08.052 47.234 41.388 39.430
6 15:33:31.881 1:59.521 43.282 39.234 37.005
7 15:35:31.360 1:59.479 43.075 39.392 37.012 (117) LECHERMANN Giinther
1 15:23:55.141 2:26.058 1:00.069 42.908 43.081
(43) SCHMIEDLECHNER Walter 2 15:26:10.543 2:15.402 48.711 43.715 42.976
1 15:23:37.476 2:08.393 53.461 38.798 36.134 3 15:28:26.608 2:16.065 49.218 43.894 42.953
2 15:25:37.171 1:59.695 44.308 39.330 36.057 4 15:30:42.712 2:16.104 49.266 43.833 43.005
3 15:27:36.374 1:59.203 44.058 38.368 36.777 5 15:32:58.009 2:15.297 49.220 43.426 42.651
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11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 1 - Vintage bis Bj 1972 und 50/175 und 250 Grobnik 4,168 km

A B C - Sprint 2 24.5.2025. 14:55 . .. . .

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:21:29

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
6 15:35:14.558 2:16.549 49.139 43.741 43.669
(67) LOTHRING Adolf
15:24:09.957 2:40.874 1:08.473 50.954 41.447
2 15:26:28.839 2:18.882 51.882 46.286 40.714
3 15:28:45.302 2:16.463 50.717 45.551 40.195
4 15:31:01.745 2:16.443 51.085 45.163 40.195
5 15:33:18.460 2:16.715 50.882 44.789 41.044
6 15:35:34.375 2:15.915 50.318 44.625 40.972
(35) BRUGGER Gerhard
1 15:23:57.388 2:28.305 58.593 44.441 45.271
2 15:26:16.127 2:18.739 48.665 44.130 45.944
3 15:28:35.208 2:19.081 48.780 44.595 45.706
4 15:30:55.660 2:20.452 49.736 44.573 46.143
5 15:33:14.887 2:19.227 47.935 44.117 47.175
6 15:35:35.072 2:20.185 48.194 44.821 47.170
(137) DEUSSL Harald
1 15:24:09.966 2:40.883 1:04.511 47.990 48.382
2 15:26:40.633 2:30.667 53.303 49.138 48.226
3 15:29:11.220 2:30.587 52.923 49.042 48.622
4 15:31:38.868 2:27.648 52.733 47.262 47.653
5 15:34:07.352 2:28.484 52.265 48.154 48.065
(27) PHILIPP Lorenz
15:24:15.795 2:46.712 1:09.469 51.615 45.628
2 15:26:45.265 2:29.470 54.240 49.188 46.042
3 15:29:14.392 2:29.127 54.354 48.651 46.122
4 15:31:43.050 2:28.658 54.253 48.222 46.183
5 15:34:12.292 2:29.242 53.973 49.334 45.935
(29) TOSCANY Herbert
15:24:14.458 2:45.375 1:08.105 52.046 45.224
2 15:26:49.468 2:35.010 58.302 51.975 44.733
3 15:29:24.955 2:35.487 56.844 52.921 45.722
4 15:32:00.157 2:35.202 57.233 51.550 46.419
5 15:34:34.460 2:34.303 56.801 51.726 45.776
(85) WIESENBERGER Erich
15:25:51.174 4:22.091 2:55.208 44.604 42.279
2 15:28:08.223 2:17.049 50.594 44.248 42.207
3 15:30:22.975 2:14.752 49.813 43.172 41.767
4 15:32:39.690 2:16.715 51.332 43.625 41.758
5 15:34:55.776 2:16.086 50.000 43.437 42.649
www.grabarsport.hr Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o.

Printed: 24.5.2025. 15:36:07
Page 2/2



